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    Sign Up for Updates


        Put your details in the form here and we’ll keep you informed by email




 
























if you are looking to contact us, either email us admin@bathfringe.co.uk or check out the contact page for more direct contacts
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 Latest:

    	Where are those great pictures from the Lantern Procession? : Glad you asked! Sammie Palmer’s pics are on Flickr, here. Big thanks all round. Looks like we might have to do it again next year, then…
	Fringe Call-Out and Open Meeting 2018 : Bring your ideas to Bath Fringe 2018 With another year comes another edition of Bath Fringe Festival, and with another new year comes the traditional Bath Fringe Open Meeting for artists and venues and ideas and anyone else who wants to come. It’s at Widcombe Social Club on Wednesday 24th January at 6pm. We’ll be […]
	Bath’s Dark Past brought to light – Fringe moves into the app age : As part of our outdoor arts programme and one of the trails & maps strand which seems to have spontaneously generated itself for this year’s Fringe, today Bath Fringe announces our first piece of mobile app art! Bath-based artist Stanley Donwood – best known for his cover artwork for every Radiohead release, as well as […]
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	  Search by date
Before Friday 26th May
Friday 26th May
Saturday 27th May
Sunday 28th May
Monday 29th May
Tuesday 30th May
Wednesday 31st May
Thursday 1st June
Friday 2nd June
Saturday 3rd June
Sunday 4th June
Monday 5th June
Tuesday 6th June
Wednesday 7th June
Thursday 8th June
Friday 9th June
Saturday 10th June
Sunday 11th June
After Sunday 11th June
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	  Download the programme as a pdf (8.5mb)
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  Select Date:
  All dates
Before Friday 26th May
Friday 26th May
Saturday 27th May
Sunday 28th May
Monday 29th May
Tuesday 30th May
Wednesday 31st May
Thursday 1st June
Friday 2nd June
Saturday 3rd June
Sunday 4th June
Monday 5th June
Tuesday 6th June
Wednesday 7th June
Thursday 8th June
Friday 9th June
Saturday 10th June
Sunday 11th June
After Sunday 11th June






	Select Event Type:
	All event types
Acoustic
Bedlam Fair
Blues
Cabaret
Celtic
Choral
Circus
Comedy
Country
Dance
Exhibitions
Film
Folk
Free Events
Installation & Immersive
Jazz
Kids' Events
Live Art
Multimedia & Digital
Music
Pop
Puppetry
Soul
Spoken Word
Street & Outdoors
Talk
Theatre
Unclassifiable!
Walk
Workshops & Participation
World Music





	Select venue:
	All venues
44AD
The Ale House
The American Museum in Britain
Avonmouth Bridge
The Barley Mow
Bath Abbey
The Bath Brewhouse
Beckford's Tower
The Bell
Burdall's Yard
Central Bath
Chapel Arts Centre
Crystal Palace pub
The Edge, University of Bath
The Egg
Green Park Station
The Holburne Museum
Keynsham railway station
Kingston Parade
Kingswood Theatre
Komedia
Locksbrook Inn
The Mission Theatre
The Museum of Bath at Work
The Nest
No. 1 Royal Crescent
The Old Barn, Kelston Roundhill
The Old Theatre Royal
Rondo Theatre
The Royal Oak
Saltford Brass Mill
Sawclose & Kingsmead Square
Secret Location in Bath
St James Wine Vaults
St Swithins Church
St. Michael's Church
Widcombe Social Club
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Your Fringe


Follow Bath Fringe on Twitter
Facebook
Email us 
Fringe Visual Arts programme
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